Page 1 of 8
 Rev 11/14/24
COL_TCAT612_spec_R07
TCAT612
600MM X 1200MM LED TWIN CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: TCAT612–35MLG–ESDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories
FK612 600mm × 1200mm Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
CM48YSC3F-KIT 1200mm Cable Mount Kit for 600mm wide Cable Mount fixtures, 3-wire
Notes:
1 Available with ED driver and 80 CRI only. Not available with VL or XL lumen package
2 Refer to performance tables for exact values and available lumen outputs for fixture size
3 For drywall, order G with flange kit accessory
4 Not available with 347V
5 To determine lumen output in emergency mode, multiply the battery pack wattage by the fixture
lumens per watt (LPW)
6 For compatibility with Dual-Lite Litegear inverters, contact lighting representative
7 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wireless systems CSA certified to UL 924.
See wiring diagram.
All Controls
8 Minimum ambient temperature: 0°C (32°F)
NX Lighting Controls Options
9 NX combined with SpectraSync is not available in 347V
10 Not compatible with Surface Mount Kit
11 Available with ED or ED1 drivers only
12 NX Connect devices can be configured using the NX Connect Mobile App, available in the Apple
App Store
13 NX Connect devices are not compatible with NX Networked Wireless or Wired Options
Other Lighting Controls Options
14 Not available with SpectraSync
15 Vive is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
16 Only available with DALIP driver option
17 When installing in a hard ceiling application room side mounting is suggested, please consult factory
TCAT612 – – –
Model Color Temp Nominal Lumens 2 Ceiling Type Driver Voltage
TCAT612
600mm ×
1200mm LED
Contemporary
Architectural
Troffer
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2765T 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1
XW 2475–2650
VW 3150–3575
MW 3550–4050
LW 4150–4725
ML 4700–5350
HL 5350–6100
VL 6875–7825
XL 8300–8925
G Grid Lay-in 3
SM Surface
Mount
CM Cable
Suspended
Mount
E Fixed Output
ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
ESD Step Dimming
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED
driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
dimming technology 4
DALIP Powered by DALI 4
U 120–277V